
City of Newark

Legislation Text

City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102

Dept/ Agency:  Office of the Business Administrator
RATIFYING / AUTHORIZING
Type of Service: Acceptance of Funds and Execute a Grant Agreement
Purpose:  Newark Returning Offender Initiative Project a/k/a Newark Prisoner Re-entry Program
Funding Source: U.S. Department of Justice
Grant Amount:  $424,815.00 (No Municipal Funds Required)
Contract Period:  July 1, 2008 through December 31, 2010
Additional Comments:  N/A

File #: 08-187, Version: 1

City of Newark Printed on 9/27/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

