Clty Of N ewa rk 920 girtgagasntreet

Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 08-431 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 11/10/2008 In control: Administration

On agenda: 11/17/2008 Final action: 11/17/2008

Title: Dept/ Agency: Office of Management and Budget
AUTHORIZING

Type of Service: Appropriation of Funds

Purpose: Newark Prisoner Re-entry Program

Appropriation Amount: $424,815.00

Funding Source: U.S. Department of Justice

Appropriation Period: July 1, 2008 through December 31, 2010
Contract Basis: Grant

Additional Comments: N/A

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
11/17/2008 1 Municipal Council Adopt Pass

Dept/ Agency: Office of Management and Budget
AUTHORIZING

Type of Service: Appropriation of Funds

Purpose: Newark Prisoner Re-entry Program

Appropriation Amount: $424,815.00

Funding Source: U.S. Department of Justice

Appropriation Period: July 1, 2008 through December 31, 2010
Contract Basis: Grant

Additional Comments: N/A

City of Newark Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/4/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

